Wisconsin law.
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9 HIGHER EDUCATIONAL AIDS HEA 6.04

Chapter HEA 6
INDIAN STUDENT ASSISTANCE

HEA 6.01 Indian eligibility. HEA 6.03 Relationship with the bureau of Indiarfafs.
HEA 6.02 Grants for summer school. HEA 6.04 Part-time study

Note: Chapter HEA 6 as it existed on Margh, 1978, was repealed and a newrelationshipwith the bureau of Indian fafirs which administers
chapterHEA 6 was created fefctive April 1, 1978. asimilar federal program.
History: Cr. Register March, 1978, No. 26%f. 4-1-78.
HEA 6.01 Indian eligibility . To be eligible for a grant . .
underthe Indian student assistance program, a student must havElEA 6.04 Part-time study . (1) An eligible student who
one—quartetndian blood as certified by the appropriate Indiaff enrolled at least one—half time shall receive up to the statutory
agencyor berecognized, for purposes of the program, as a-mefi@Ximumbased upon financial need.

History: Cr. RegisterMarch, 1978, No. 26%f. 4-1-78. shallreceive a grant equal to actual educational costs including

tuition, fees and books.

HEA 6.02 Grants for summer school. Grants may be  (3) The amount of the grant awarded to an eligistadent

awardedunder the program teligible students enrolling in sum €nrolledin a special prograrshall be determined through negoti
merschool. ation among the sponsors of the special program including the

History: Cr. Register March, 1978, No. 26%f. 4-1-78. institution, bureau of Indian fairs, andthe board. Before stu
dentsenrolled in a special program are aided, howether pre

. N : grammust receiverior approval of the education committee of
HEA 6.03 Relationship with the bureau of Indian the great lakes inter—tribal council.

aﬁair.s' The Indian student QSSiStance.prOQram shall be admin!s1-|istory: Cr. RegisterMarch, 1978, No. 26&f. 4-1-78; am. (1)Register April,
teredin such a way so as to insure an integrated and cooperatiy®, No. 436 eff. 5-1-92.
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